
CASTAWAY ® MICROREADY ® CONTAINERS



  

Your

Distributor

CASTAWAY®, The Innovative Difference®, and MicroReady® are registered trademarks of Babawine Pty Ltd, 15 - 17 Viola Pl, Eagle 
Farm Q 4009. Australia. ACN 010 221 959

The Innovative Difference! ®

CASTAWAY® MICROREADY® 
HOME MEAL REPLACEMENT CONTAINERS

f e a t u r e s
• Microwave and freezer safe –   
 Serve now and eat later
• Uniquely designed lid and base   
 grooved to guarantee easy and   
 secure stacking
• Separate base to lid improving   
 food preparation and serviceability
• Strong and durable, shatter   
 proof polypropylene base and lid
• Black base improves presentation,   
 while natural lid keeps you free 
 from spills
• Natural lid vented so you can   
 microwave with the lid on,   
 keeping your microwave clean   
 and splatter free.

r a n g e
The Castaway® MicroReady® range 
of home meal replacement containers 
are designed to meet the varied single 
serving needs of your customers; 
available in a round bowl, oval bowl and 
round plate with lids to match, both wet 
and combination meals are catered for. 

d e s i g n
Castaway® MicroReady® home meal 
replacement containers are designed as 
a family, to provide your customer with 
the impression of generous servings 
while allowing you to control portion 
sizes. As the takeaway meal market is 
becoming increasingly sophisticated 
so should the means for delivering 
your upmarket meal to customers. The 
Castaway® MicroReady® range delivers 
the microwave safe properties of 
standard takeaway containers, but with 
stylish container profiles, shaped to best 
display your dishes, enhancing your 
customers takeaway meal experience 
and improving your return business.

h y g i e n e
Castaway® MicroReady® home meal 
replacement containers are packed in 
controlled hygienic conditions where 
product is sealed in sleeves and packed 
in easily identifiable outer cartons to 
ensure hygienic transportation and 
storage.

r e c y c l a b l e
Castaway® MicroReady® home 
meal replacement containers and its 
packaging are recyclable where suitable 
recycling facilities are available.

code number 

CA-MRBWL

CA-MRBWL-LID

CA-MROVL

CA-MROVL-LID

CA-MRP 

CA-MRP-LID

For further information visit www.mpmmarketing.com.au

cube(m3)

0.04

0.046

0.096

0.052

0.042

0.051

description

Round Bowl

Round Bowl Lid

Oval Bowl

Oval Bowl Lid

Round Plate

Round Plate Lid

slv qty

25

25

25

25

25

25

ctn qty

200

200

400

400

150

150

wgt(kgs)

3.76

3.42

5.98

5.46

4.1

4.2

s p e c i f i c a t i o n s
ctn/pallet

48

40

24

32

32

32

Round Bowl 
Re-order code: CA-MRBWL

diameter

180mm/7” 

180mm/7” 

190x125mm

190x125mm

230mm/9” 

230mm/9” 

Round Bowl Lid
Re-order code: CA-MRBWL-LID

Oval Bowl 
Re-order code: CA-MROVL

Oval Bowl Lid
Re-order code: CA-MROVL-LID

Round Plate
Re-order code: CA-MRP

Round Plate Lid
Re-order code: CA-MRP-LID

depth

38mm/1.5” 

13mm/0.5”

44mm/1.75”

13mm/0.5”

25mm/1”

38mm/1.5”

ctn/lay

12

10

6

8

8

8


