



# features

- Microwave and freezer safe –
   Serve now and eat later
- Uniquely designed lid and base grooved to guarantee easy and secure stacking
- Separate base to lid improving food preparation and serviceability
- Strong and durable, shatter proof polypropylene base and lid
- Black base improves presentation, while natural lid keeps you free from spills
- Natural lid vented so you can microwave with the lid on, keeping your microwave clean and splatter free.

### range

The Castaway® MicroReady® range of home meal replacement containers are designed to meet the varied single serving needs of your customers; available in a round bowl, oval bowl and round plate with lids to match, both wet and combination meals are catered for.

## design

Castaway® MicroReady® home meal replacement containers are designed as a family, to provide your customer with the impression of generous servings while allowing you to control portion sizes. As the takeaway meal market is becoming increasingly sophisticated so should the means for delivering your upmarket meal to customers. The Castaway® MicroReady® range delivers the microwave safe properties of standard takeaway containers, but with stylish container profiles, shaped to best display your dishes, enhancing your customers takeaway meal experience and improving your return business.

## hygiene

Castaway® MicroReady® home meal replacement containers are packed in controlled hygienic conditions where product is sealed in sleeves and packed in easily identifiable outer cartons to ensure hygienic transportation and storage.

## recyclable

Castaway® MicroReady® home meal replacement containers and its packaging are recyclable where suitable recycling facilities are available.



#### CASTAWAY® MICROREADY® HOME MEAL REPLACEMENT CONTAINERS

### The Innovative Difference!®



Round Bowl
Re-order code: CA-MRBWL



Round Bowl Lid
Re-order code: CA-MRBWL-LID



Oval Bowl Re-order code: CA-MROVL



Oval Bowl Lid
Re-order code: CA-MROVL-LID



Round Plate Re-order code: CA-MRP



Round Plate Lid Re-order code: CA-MRP-LID

## specifications

code number	description	diameter	depth	slv qty	ctn qty	ctn/lay	ctn/pallet	wgt(kgs)	cube(m³)
CA-MRBWL	Round Bowl	180mm/7"	38mm/1.5"	25	200	12	48	3.76	0.04
CA-MRBWL-LID	Round Bowl Lid	180mm/7"	13mm/0.5"	25	200	10	40	3.42	0.046
CA-MROVL	Oval Bowl	190x125mm	44mm/1.75"	25	400	6	24	5.98	0.096
CA-MROVL-LID	Oval Bowl Lid	190x125mm	13mm/0.5"	25	400	8	32	5.46	0.052
CA-MRP	Round Plate	230mm/9"	25mm/1"	25	150	8	32	4.1	0.042
CA-MRP-LID	Round Plate Lid	230mm/9"	38mm/1.5"	25	150	8	32	4.2	0.051

For further information visit www.mpmmarketing.com.au



CASTAWAY®, The Innovative Difference®, and MicroReady® are registered trademarks of Babawine Pty Ltd, 15 - 17 Viola Pl, Eagle Farm Q 4009. Australia. ACN 010 221 959